AL-SERIES
Standard Duty Commercial
Standard Duty Commercial
For exterior and interior doors of medical,
office, hotel/motel, public buildings, religious,
multi-family, retail/storefront and government
facilities. Also ideal for heavy duty residential use.
Performance Features

S E R I E SAL
Note: Schlage order forms are available at no charge by contacting your Schlage Representative or Customer Service.
How to Order
To order Schlage products, descriptive data should be in the same sequence as shown.
Line Outside Inside DR
Item Des Fin Des Fin Thk
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
ProductQty Latch Strike Additional DetailsDim
ProductQty Latch Strike Additional DetailsDim
EXAMPLE
1 Line item number
2 Quantity
3 Complete model number with function and cylinder type
8
S E R I E SAL
4 / 5 Outside design / finish. Specify tactile warning (knurling) here as “8SA”, available on Saturn only.
6 / 7 Inside design / finish. Leave blank if same as outside.
8       Latch. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional latch. LLL=Less Latch.
9        Strike. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional strike. LLL=Less Strike.
10      Door thickness, if non-standard. Example: 200 = 2.
11    Dimension for strike lip lengths. See strike page for availability of specific dimensions with specific strikes.
100 = 1
118 = 1⅛
114 = 1¼
138 = 1⅜
112 = 1½
134 = 1¾
200 = 2
12   Keying detail (e.g. key symbol, keyway, bitting) and other special requirements.
To order cylinder options, change “PD” at the end of the model number as follows:
Line Outside Inside Dr
Item Des Fin Des Fin Thk
1 24 AL10S NEP 605 10-001
2 42 AL50RD SAT 613 200 C145  245793
3 60 AL85PD JUP 626 11-085 E 000000
AL53PD Standard
AL53LD Less standard cylinder (For Primus cylinder, specify this option and order Primus cylinder separately.)
AL53JD Prepared for full size interchangeable core, less core
AL53RD With full size conventional interchangeable core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53TD With full size (temporary) construction core installed.  Order all keys separately.
AL53BD Prepared for small format (Falcon, Best, etc.) interchangeable core (SFIC), less core.
AL53GD With Everest B Family restricted keyway small format core installed.  Order control keys separately.
AL53HD With small format keyed brass construction core installed.  Order all keys separately.
AL53BDC With small format disposable plastic construction core installed.
S E R I E SAL
Administrative Offices
1915 Jamboree Drive, Suite 165
Colorado Springs, CO 80920
(719) 264-5300
FAX (719) 264-5382
Commercial Customer Service
2315 Briargate Parkway STE 700
Colorado Springs, CO  80920
(800) 847-1864
FAX (800) 452-0663
Order Entry
FAX (800) 452-0665
International Division
Ingersoll-Rand Architectural Hardware
1076 Lakeshore Road East
Mississauga, Ontario, L5E 1E4, Canada
(905) 278-6128
FAX (905) 278-1413
Internet
Fax-On-Demand
(888) 321-3228
Copyright © 2002 Ingersoll-Rand        Form MS-M/AL REV. 08/02       Printed in USA
IR Security & Safety Americas
111 Congressional Boulevard  STE 200
Carmel, IN  46032
800-847-1864